Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Abai Haddon - (1164905) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.64
1:03.96
1:04.94
1:05.16
1:05.28
1:05.67
1:06.05
1:07.27
1:07.64
1:09.04
1:11.92
1:14.37

1:16.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.28
1:03.96
1:03.64
1:05.16
1:04.94
1:07.64
1:09.04
1:06.05
1:05.67

1:07.27
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WA Pts

492
484
463
458
456
448
440
416
410
385
341
308
287

WA Pts

456
484
492
458
463
410
385
440
448
416

Round

Round

F

Date

18/11/117
29/04/18
08/01/17
05/02/17
21/10/18
08/10/16
29/10/16
28/11/15
10/12/16
12/11/16
14/03/15
28/03/15
30/11/14

Date

21/10/18
29/04/18
18/11/17
05/02/17
08/01/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
29/10/16
08/10/16
28/11/15

Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Croydon Borough Annual Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018
NASL South

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015
NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Borough Annual Championships

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

NASL South

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Croydon

Sth Croydon
South Croydon
Guildford
Croydon
Crawley
Croydon
Croydon
Gillingham
Horsham
South Croydon
South Croydon

Croydon
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Croydon

Sth Croydon
Croydon
Guildford
South Croydon
Gillingham
Horsham
Croydon
Crawley

Croydon
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
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Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

3
4
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1:14.37 308 F 28/03/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:11.92 341 F 14/03/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:16.17 287 F 30/11/14  Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
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