Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Abai Haddon - (1164905) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.64	492	F	18/11/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:03.96	484	F	29/04/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:04.94	463	F	08/01/17	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:05.16	458	Н	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
1:05.28	456	F	21/10/18	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:05.67	448	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
1:06.05	440	F	29/10/16	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:07.27	416	F	28/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:07.64	410	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
1:09.04	385	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Horsham	Croydon Amph	3
1:11.92	341	F	14/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:14.37	308	F	28/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:16.17	287	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.28	456	F	21/10/18	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:03.96	484	F	29/04/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:03.64	492	F	18/11/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:05.16	458	Н	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
1:04.94	463	F	08/01/17	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:07.64	410	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
1:09.04	385	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Horsham	Croydon Amph	3
1:06.05	440	F	29/10/16	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:05.67	448	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
1:07.27 Copyright 202	416 4	F	28/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

1:14.37	308	F	28/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:11.92	341	F	14/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:16.17	287	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4